MOXMOXMOX---SMHC4 SERIESSMHC4 SERIESSMHC4 SERIES
Surface Mount High Current Unshielded Power InductorsSurface Mount High Current Unshielded Power InductorsSurface Mount High Current Unshielded Power Inductors
MoxiE’s MOX-SMHC4 series of surface mount high current power inductors are
specially engineered  for high current, low voltage DC-DC converter applications.
The industrial grade rugged design provides current ranges normally only
available with larger packages.
Features:Features:Features:
• Low cost.

© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207               WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
®®
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS @ 25ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS @ 25ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS @ 25°°°CCC
MoxiE
Part Number
Inductance
(µH)
OCL
(µH ± 20%)
IRMS
(Amps)
ISAT
(Amps)
DCR
(ȍ Max.)
MOX-SMHC4-R47M 0.47 0.473 19.6 52.3 0.0019
MOX-SMHC4-1R0M 1.0 0.916 17.5 38.0 0.0023
MOX-SMHC4-1R5M 1.5 1.52 13.7 29.4 0.0039
MOX-SMHC4-2R2M 2.2 2.27 12.5 24.2 0.0048
MOX-SMHC4-3R3M 3.3 3.14 11.4 21.2 0.0057
MOX-SMHC4-4R7M 4.7 5.34 8.7 15.8 0.0093
MOX-SMHC4-6R8M 6.8 6.66 8.5 14.5 0.0100
MOX-SMHC4-100M 10.0 9.77 6.9 11.7 0.0150
MOX-SMHC4-150M 15.0 15.61 5.8 9.6 0.0230
MOX-SMHC4-220M 22.0 22.61 4.7 7.9 0.0340
MOX-SMHC4-330M 33.0 34.30 3.8 6.6 0.0520
MOX-SMHC4-470M 47.0 48.10 3.4 5.7 0.0740
MOX-SMHC4-680M 68.0 69.14 2.5 4.5 0.1200
MOX-SMHC4-101M 100.0 99.42 2.3 3.8 0.1700
MOX-SMHC4-151M 150.0 146.90 1.8 3.4 0.2392
MOX-SMHC4-221M 220.0 221.40 1.5 2.6 0.3571
MOX-SMHC4-331M 330.0 330.00 1.2 2.3 0.5800
MOX-SMHC4-471M 470.0 470.10 0.94 1.9 0.8330
MOXIE
PART NUMBER
Packaging Reel Size Quantity Per Reel
MOX-SMHC4 Tape & Reel 330 x 32 350